Budget Total

2018
91,841,966

2019
89,016,011

2020
101,167,985

Average

94,008,654

Sustainability
Budget Total

11,830,251

13,525,712

19,131,680

14,829,214

(Exchange rate:
1USD:28.08 NTD)

Percentage

15.77%

Sustainability
Budget of

Engineering cost

Total

2,077,198

4,068,859

6,797,358

4,314,472

Sustainability
Budget of National

Sci-Tech Programs

4,658,136

4,416,282

3,750,096

4,274,838

Sustainability
Budget of Internal
Cooperation

Programs

3,930,352

3,891,438

7,275,207

5,032,333

Sustainability
Budget of
Governmental Grant

Programs

726,057

704,008

805,664

745,243

Sustainability
Budget of

Equipment

expenditure

438,508

445,125

503,355

462,330




