	2018	2019	2020	Average
Budget Total	91,841,966	89,016,011	101,167,985	94,008,654
Sustainability Budget Total	11,830,251	13,525,712	19,131,680	14,829,214
(Exchange rate: 1USD:28.08 NTD)			Percentage	15.77%
Sustainability Budget of Engineering cost Total	2,077,198	4,068,859	6,797,358	4,314,472
Sustainability Budget of National Sci-Tech Programs	4,658,136	4,416,282	3,750,096	4,274,838
Sustainability Budget of Internal Cooperation Programs	3,930,352	3,891,438	7,275,207	5,032,333
Sustainability Budget of Governmental Grant Programs	726,057	704,008	805,664	745,243
Sustainability Budget of Equipment expenditure	438,508	445,125	503,355	462,330